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. RYBNICEK Marek
. MICHL Dan
. SCHWAN Roman
. SPALEK Jifi
. KOTEK Pavel
. LOS Jifi
. CERMAK Jan
. JEZEK Radim

= KRAMPOTA Ivo
10. THEIMER Jifi jr.
11. VASEK Jifi
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2016 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v zavodech do vrchu - Skupina E2-SH

. Soutézici

Liqui Moly racing team v ACR
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Liqui Moly racing team v ACR
AMK Ecce Homo
Los Czech National Team

KV Motor Team s.r.o.
* %k %k
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AMK Ecce Homo
AMK Ecce Homo

Vozidlo

Ford Fiesta WRC Evo
Lotus Elise

Lotus Evora WR16
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
BMW M3

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Mitsubishi Colt

Skoda Felicia

BMW M3

Peugeot 205 Maxi
Skoda Octavia

Sk./TF.
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH-2000
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH-1400
E2-SH+2000
E2-SH-2000
E2-SH-2000
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Dobsina

Prachatice

Prachatice

Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Total
75
47
36
35
28
22
15
10
10



